
MA
HO

NY
S R

OA
D

RIFLE RANGE ROAD

MA
CR

OS
SA

N 
ST

AR
GA

ET
 ST

RE
ET

ANDERSSEN STREET

SHAWS AVENUE

SC
OT

T S
TR

EE
T

SC
OT

T S
TR

EE
T

MU
SG

RA
VE

 ST
RE

ET

VIC
TO

RIA
 TE

RR
AC

E

ACACIA ROAD

HERRON STREET

ROSENDAHL ST

RIVER AV

ALMA ST

JESSUP AV

MAMBRINI ST
STEPHENSEN AV

RUPP ST

HOFFENSETZ ST

HIN
CH

INBRO
OK

 CT

ECHIDNA ST

SKENE AV

MO
NA

 RO
AD

RIVERDOWNS DR

TAYLORS BEACH RD

32

17

17

15-17

11-23

5

9

12

9

52

69-71

8 6

7A

5

11

48

9

5

17

2468

1

9 57

3

4

86

4

15
1 4

18

15

2

16

7 5 3

2

1

32

81

1218

24

9

14
18

3
4

6

9

2

41

7

47

8

9

6

2

6

49-59

14-18

4

7 5 3

9

1

7

9

8

29

6

29

5

6

27

4

8

25

84

40

8
64

12

3

53

4

7

59

4

3
5

8

57

47

55
53
51
49

7

2

24

3

12

7
9

6

5

37

8

15
17

6

20

10

5

9

34

30
28
26

13

22-26

18

1-9

39

16 11

28

24

11

54

1-3

13

14

6

6-8

4 20

30
32

22

61

45
43

11

26

12 89

13

10

12

40

58

13

87

46

96

92
90

86
88

94

82
80

24

43

36

29

32

19

50

28
30

22

40
42

62

44

34

67

46

85

12

56

42

1-3

3-7

44

17
-21

2210

56

11

1614
12

20

10

29
27

15

23

10

37

31

7-938

51

55
39

-41

31

25-27

33
-35

45

102

27

30-32

13

23

10

14

17

15

19

25

16

29

2-4

11
-1

3
29

-3
3

25

78

41-45

54

77-79

26

38

14

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23

2624222018161412108642
7

8-10

61
59

45

53

18

387

7

52

60

8-10

15
-19

21

17

13
941

39
37
35
33

39

5-7

12

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

HINCHINBROOK SHIRE COUNCIL

Document Path: G:\hscdata\UBD Street Numbering Plans_Final\2016\UBD_Halifax.mxd

UBD - Halifax

0 240 480 720 960120
Meters

Legend
 Gazetted Roads Temporarily Closed 

RoadCadastre

While every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of the data used on this map, 
the Council nor any data providers make no representation or warranties
about its accuracy,  reliability, completeness or suitability for any particular
purpose and disclaims all responsibility and all liability for all expenses,
losses, damages and costs which you might incur as a result of the data 
being inaccurate or incomplete in any way for any reason.
Copyright Hinchinbrook Shire Council 2016
Cadastral Information sourced from Department of Natural Resources and Mines
is current as at 2016 and is accurate 1:50,000. 
Copyright Department of Natural Resources and Mines 2016
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"This map is not to be resold or re-made as part of a commercial product"
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ROAD NAME GRID 
REF ROAD NAME GRID 

REF
ACACIA ROAD 1-E MACROSSAN STREET 1-C

2-E 1-D
ALICE STREET 1-A MAMBRINI STREET 1-E

1-B MONA ROAD 1-D
ALMA STREET 1-D 1-E

2-D MUSGRAVE STREET 1-A
ANDERSSEN STREET 2-C 1-B
ARGAET STREET 2-B 1-C

2-C 2-C
DIGGER ROAD 1-E RIFLE RANGE ROAD 2-B
ECHIDNA STREET 1-D RIVER AVENUE 1-C
EDDLESTON DRIVE 1-A 2-C
FARRELL DRIVE 1-D RIVERDOWNS DRIVE 3-E
FILIPPI ROAD 1-A 4-E

2-A ROSENDAHL STREET 1-B
HERRON STREET 1-E 2-B

2-E RUPP STREET 1-D
HINCHINBROOK COURT 2-D SCOTT STREET - HALIFAX 2-C

2-E 2-D
HOFFENSETZ STREET 1-D 2-E

2-D SHAWS AVENUE 1-E
JESSUP AVENUE 1-B 2-E
LANZAFAME ROAD 1-B SKENE AVENUE 1-A

1-C STEPHENSEN AVENUE 1-B
LEONARD STREET 1-A TAYLORS BEACH ROAD 1-A
LUCINDA ROAD 2-E 2-A

3-E TENTO ROAD 2-C
4-E VICTORIA TERRACE 1-B

1-C

Map Reference


